with Araiza General Construction in the amount of $876,324 for the Pecan Campus 
Athletic Support Building R project as presented. 

The motion carried. 

Appendix A 

RFP Solicitation Information 

Advertised on November 19, 2025 and November 26, 2025 
RFP Responses Due December 9, 2025 
RFP Issued To Six Hundred Five (605) Vendors 
Responses Received From Eight (8) Vendors 

Responses Reviewed By 
Facilities Operations & Maintenance, Facilities 
Planning & Construction, a Representative from 
the Architect, and the Purchasing Department. 

Appendix B 

Project Presentation followed in the packet.

[...]

Pecan Campus Business and Science Building G Engineering Labs Renovation project 
as presented. 

The motion carried. 

Appendix A 

RFP Solicitation Information 

Advertised on November 26, 2025 and December 3, 2025 
RFP Responses Due December 11, 2025 
RFP Issued To Six Hundred Six (606) Vendors 
Responses Received From Five (5) Vendors 

Responses Reviewed By 
Facilities Operations & Maintenance, Facilities 
Planning & Construction, a Representative from 
the Architect, and the Purchasing Department. 

Appendix B 

Project Presentation followed in the packet.

[...]

with Johnson Controls in the amount of $1,518,234.50 for the District Wide HVAC 
Replacements Phase II at Pecan Campus project as presented. 

The motion carried. 

Appendix A 

RFP Solicitation Information 

Advertised on November 19, 2025 and November 26, 2025 
RFP Responses Due December 11, 2025 
RFP Issued To Six Hundred Forty-One (641) Vendors 
Responses Received From Five (5) Vendors 

Responses Reviewed By 
Facilities Operations & Maintenance, Facilities 
Planning & Construction, Representative from the 
Engineer, and the Purchasing Department 

Appendix B 

Project Presentation followed in the packet.